Low Power, High PSRR LDO Regulators
Description
FC6330 series is a low-power, high PSRR, low
dropout linear regulator manufactured by CMOS
process. The FC6330 series of regulators have built-in
fixed voltage reference, temperature protection, current
limiting circuit, phase compensation circuit and low
internal resistance MOSFET to achieve low power

Selection Guide
FC 63 30 X XX X G
Package
M5: SOT-23-5
N4: DFN1*1-4
Output Voltage
15: 1.5V
18: 1.8V
25: 2.5V
Environment mark
Product Type
Product Series
FirstSilicon
Version or Function
 noitcnuF tcudorP esires tcudorP
FC6330C15N4AG VOUT=1.5V; Package: DFN1*1-4
FC6330C15M5G VOUT=1.5V; Package: SOT-23-5
FC6330C18N4AG VOUT=1.8V; Package:
FC6330C18M5G VOUT=1.8V; Package:
FC6330C25N4AG VOUT=2.5V; Package:
FC6330
2/12
28: 2.8V
33: 3.3V
36: 3.6V
FC6330C28N4AG
FC6330C28M5G
FC6330C33M5G
FC6330C33N4AG
V =2.8V; Package: DFN1*1-4
VOUT=2.8V; Package: SOT-23-5
FC6330C25M5G
DFN1*1-4
DFN1*1-4
VOUT=2.5V; Package:
SOT-23-5
SOT-23-5
OUT
VOUT=3.3V; Package: DFN1*1-4
VOUT=3.3V; Package: SOT-23-5
30: 3.0V
FC6330C36N4AG V =3.6V; Package: DFN1*1-4 OUT
FC6330C36M5G V =3.6V; Package:OUT SOT-23-5
FC6330C30N4AG
FC6330C30M5G
V =3.0V; Package: DFN1*1-4
VOUT=3.0V; Package: SOT-23-5